CCSD®

CLARK COUNTY
SCHOOL DISTRICT

Construction Management
PRE-BID CONFERENCE
SIGN-IN SHEET

Project Name: Replace Playground Equipment & Safety Surface
MPID #: 0016889 Katz ES / 0016906 Deskin ES / 0016890 Galloway ES / 0016888 Givens ES / 0016892 Hummel ES / 0016880 Snyder ES /

0016887 Whitney ES
Date & Time: 9/01/2023 @ 10:00am via Google Meets
Architect/Engineer:
Please Print Clearly - Information Used for Contact Purposes
COMPANY NAME ATTENDEE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE CELLULAR

Clark County School District Renato Nuguid nuguirp@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-8710 ext 5202 702-964-4278

Clark County School District George Petaway petawgd@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-8710 ext 5219 702-488-9452

Clark County School District Virgil Desagun desagv(@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-8710 ext 5301 702-580-4895

Clark County School District Meilani Mosqueda mosqum(@nv.ccsd.net 702-799-8710 ext 5263

Creative Play Recreation

Joshua Ramsey

josh@creativeplay.us

702-600-0749

Recreation Design

Daniel Czarske

daniel@recdesigninc.com

310-755-5154

Recreational Surfaces / Tot Vince Brantley vbrantley@totturf.com 714-904-8219
Turf
Creative Play Recreation Malcolm Hunt mhunt@creativeplaykids.com 702-400-2047

FlexGround

Anna Cooper

anna.cooper@flexground.com

702-823-2343

CG&B Enterprises, Inc.

Andrew Bone

abone@cgandbinc.com

702-565-6564

725-202-5686

Creative Play Recreation

Anthony Hunt

Alfy@creativeplay.us

702-349-5642
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COMPANY NAME ATTENDEE NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE CELLULAR
Reaction Design Tim Nolan Tim@recdesigninc.com 480-788-3177
FlexGround Charlie Robertson charlie.robertson@flexground.com 702-303-8701
J&J Enterprises Rod Lefler rod@jandjasphalt.com 702-361-2914
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